
30th July, 2022 

1. Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001.

2. Manager – Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400051.

Sub.: Q1 FY 2022-23 Financial Results Conference Call 

Ref.: 1.  Regulation 30(6) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

2. Scrip Codes : BSE - 500165, NSE - KANSAINER

Dear Sirs, 

Pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that 
the Management of our Company will be hosting a Conference Call on Wednesday, 
3rd August, 2022 at 11:00 hrs India Time to discuss Q1 FY 2022-23 Financial Results of the 
Company. We are enclosing herewith the invitation to the conference call for reference. 

For KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED 

G. T. GOVINDARAJAN 
COMPANY SECRETARY 
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KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LTD. 
Nerolac House, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel. Mumbai - 400 013. Tel: +91 22 2499 2500 I www.nerolac.com 

CIN: L24202MH1920PLC000825 



  

 is pleased to invite you to the  

Q1FY23 results conference call 

of 

Kansai Nerolac Paints Limited 

Represented by 

Mr. Anuj Jain, Managing Director 

Mr. Prashant Pai, Director Finance 

Mr. Jason Gonsalves, Director – Corporate Planning, IT & Materials 
 

on 

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 

at 11:00 hrs India Time 

Universal Access: 
+91 22 6280 1144 / +91 22 7115 8045 

 

International Toll Free numbers: 
Singapore  800 101 2045 
Japan   00531161110 
Hong Kong  800 964 448 
UK   0 808 101 1573 
USA   1 866 746 2133 

International Toll numbers: 
Singapore  653 157 5746 
Japan   81 345899421 
Hong Kong  852 30 186 877 
UK   44 203 478 5524 
USA   1 323 386 8721 

 

Diamond Pass registration link: 

Copy this Link in your browser: Link 

ICICI Securities contact: 
Mr. Jaideep Goswami, Head of Equities 

+91 98217 33233; Email: Jaideep.goswami@icicisecurities.com 
 

Research contacts: 
Mr. Manoj Menon, Head of Research  

+91 8655656466; Email: manoj.menon@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Aniruddha Joshi | Phone: +91 7506929591 | aniruddha.joshi@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Karan Bhuwania | Phone +91 9650566163 | karan.bhuwania@icicisecurities.com 

For any clarification, please contact: 

 Mr. Rushad Kapadia | Phone: +91 22 6807 7334 | e-mail: rushad.kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Divya Purohit | Phone: +91 22 6807 7454 | e-mail: divya.purohit@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal | Phone: +91 11 4221 8511 | e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com 
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